SGTD RIMINTI

Ordine di partenza

CHALLENGE MIDDLE DISTANCE RELAY

CHALLENGE CESENATICO

(FC)

BONOLI BARBARA
PACINI VERONICA
BENINI ELISA
GOZZOLI SARA
MEZZETTI CHIARA
BEDESCHI SIMONA
CHIANURA SANDRA
LOVATO ROBERTA
BURANTI LARA
TIBERTI SARA
CORUZZI VIVIANA
VERRATTI MANUELA
PASSERINI GIULIO
PANZETTI MATTEO
BOTTI LUCA
PIZZINI RUDI
BONDIONI ROBERTO

TURRINI SERGIO
FOGLIANI BRUNO
PRATI MAURO

MAMI FRANCESCO
GRECO ANTONINO
MAMI CIRO ANTONIO
GRISENTI NICOLA
MENDOGNI FRANCESCO
PEZZANI FEDERICO
SPELONCHI ALESSIO
BALDASSARI ANDREA
D'ALTRI LORENZO
ORLANDINI EDO
MEDICI GIULIANO
FORNACIARI ROBERTO
MENGARELLI ROBERTO

ROMEGIALLT RICCARDO

FERNANDEZ OLIVARES OSW
DELLA PASQUA ALBERTO
GORI ATTILIO AUGUSTO
MARTINETTI ENzO
BERTOZZI MANUEL
BONACINI STEFANO
TERZANO GIUSEPPE GABRI
RONZONI ALBERTO
SARTORI JACOPO

CERIANI LUCA

ANTONACCI ANDREA
PELIZZARI IVAN

ROVEDA ALESSIO
BRANDUZZI DAVIDE
GUIDARELLI MICHAEL
ZANETTI GABRIELE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON

12 Maggio 2024 CESENATICO
Pag.
Punti Societa' S Anno Ct
FITri o}
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 01 1979 M2
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 01 1975 M2
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 01 1969 M4
N.C. F.I.TRI. 02 1989 354
836.81 MODENA TRIATHLON 02 1969 M4
N.C. MODENA TRIATHLON 02 1985 sS4
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 03 1965 M4
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 03 1975 M2
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 03 1975 M2
N.C. KINO MANA 04 1982 M1
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD 04 1969 M4
N.C. F.I.TRI. 04 1976 M2
N.C. 3 RACER 05 1987 34
N.C. 3 RACER 05 1986 sS4
159.97 CUS PARMA ASD 05 1983 M1
N.C. F.I.TRI. 06 1984 M1
N.C. ATL FRANCIACORTA 06 1984 M1
N.C. F.I.TRI. 06 1987 354
543.82 SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO 07 1955 Mo
N.C. SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO 07 1961 M5
N.C. SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO 07 1957 M6
N.C. F.I.TRI. 08 1985 s4
N.C. TRIATHLON PONTELUNGO 08 1976 M2
N.C. F.I.TRI. 08 1998 S2
N.C. VIADANA TRIATHLON 09 1997 352
N.C. VIADANA TRIATHLON 09 1985 s4
N.C. VIADANA TRIATHLON 09 1997 S2
N.C. F.I.TRI. 10 1987 5S4
N.C. F.I.TRI. 10 1975 M2
99.01 DOLOTEAM 10 2000 sS1
N.C. F.I.TRI. 11 1961 M5
N.C. F.I.TRI. 11 1961 M5
N.C. F.I.TRI. 11 1961 M5
N.C. T. T. RAVENNA 12 1968 M4
N.C. F.I.TRI. 12 1974 M3
N.C. F.I.TRI. 12 1991 s3
N.C. T.T. RACE ASD 13 1966 M4
N.C. T.T. RACE ASD 13 1976 M2
N.C. T.T. RACE ASD 13 1984 M1
N.C. F.I.TRI. 14 1982 M1
N.C. FCZ TRIATHLON 14 1982 Ml
N.C. ATL. REGGIO 14 1983 M1
N.C. TREVISO TRI 15 1988 5S4
323.24 VALBOSSA TRIATHLON 15 1985 34
N.C. F.I.TRI. 15 1999 52
N.C. A.S.D. T&P TEAM 16 1977 M2
N.C. F.I.TRI. 16 1991 S3
N.C. A.S.D. T&P TEAM 16 1990 S3
N.C. F.I.TRI. 17 1984 M1
N.C. F.I.TRI. 17 1968 M4
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0117083
0121613
0119467
SENZA
0123855
0108231
0119501
0122890
0119474
0104923
0047262
SENZA
0103810
0033530
0085328
SENZA
0131036
SENZA
0071768
0135877
0071762
SENZA
0058061
SENZA
0084783
0055194
0046347
SENZA
SENZA
0100080
SENZA
SENZA
SENZA
0030121
SENZA
SENZA
0104520
0094959
0127662
SENZA
0102889
0104530
0127696
0133804
SENZA
0087641
SENZA
0128747
SENZA
SENZA
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SCERRINO ANDREA
BATTISTEL ANDREAS
MORO RICCARDO

MINUZ GABRIELE
FURIANI FEDERICO
DONADIO STEFANO
FRATINI MARCO
BENISI MARCO
MONTAVOCI ALBERTO
BIANCONI PIERPAOLO
PETRIC NICOLE
OTTELLA MARCO
MAYER MELANIE
MORETTI SARA

DONATI ANDREA
MEZZANOTTE ALBERTO
VACCARI ALBERTO
CASTIELLO SIMONE
BONINI BARBARA
PIERI CECILIA
BUSCARINI SALVATORE
DE CARLI ENRICO
PINTUS LAURA
SOLOMBRINO ALESSANDRO 51
LAURORA ROBERTO
MIGLIAVACCA ANDREA
MIGLIAVACCA MARCO
CAMPARTI ROSANGELA
MAFFEI MARTINA
BADIOLI ANDREA 46
LORENZI MARCO
H™RETZEDER GERNOT
HORETZEDER GERNOT
WEBER SILVIA

JONES JULIA ESTHER
COMASTRI FAUSTO
FERRARI ROBERT
ANDREOTTI LAURA
FACCIOLLA MATTEO
PALVARINI TOMMASO MARI
STEINHAUSER CZCILIA
TROJER STEFAN
FEICTHER IRENE
VALENTINI LUCA
PESCINI GLORIA
TORRI MIRKO

ISMAIL ANNA

ASTOLFI ACHILLE
GRADELLINI SONIA
PAGANI PAOLO MARIA
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SWATT TRI CLUB
F.I.TRI.

TXFITNESS SSD ARL
TXFITNESS SSD ARL
VIS CORTONA WETECH'S
SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO
SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO
SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO
AUT-

AUT-

AUT-

F.I.TRI.

CUS PARMA ASD
TRISESSANTA ASD
SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO
SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO
SPORTINGCLUBSASSUOLO
F.I.TRI.

F.I.TRI.

F.I.TRI.

NC MILANO

UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
CIVITANOVA TRIATHLON
UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
WOMAN TRIATHLON
V-TRI

V-TRI

V-TRI

AUT-

AUT-

AUT-

ASD 3'.30

ASD 3'.30

ASD 3'.30

F.I.TRI.

SPORT 64

F.I.TRI.

I.TRI.

I.TRI.
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T. RACE ASD

T. RACE ASD
.I.TRI.

MODENA TRIATHLON
MODENA TRIATHLON
MODENA TRIATHLON
UNA TRIATHLON TEAM
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0108720
SENZA

0120039
0090593
0119107
0117700
0127003
0121842

SENZA

0114936
0135976
0137153
0126659
0126660
SENZA

SENZA

SENZA

0113783
0108313
0092187
0107267
0093811
0106512
0135393
0095437
0130437

0073086
0130832
0079169
SENZA
0117245
SENZA
SENZA
SENZA
SENZA
0095973
0111957
SENZA
0090482
0130113
0135971
0124667
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